
 

ARCADIUM LITHIUM 

GLOBAL ETHICS & COMPLIANCE CONTACTS 
 

 

General E-Mail Box: Ethics.Office@arcadiumlithium.com 

 

Sara Ponessa General Counsel Sara.Ponessa@arcadiumlithium.com 215.299.6341 

 

 
 

Name Title Contact Info 

Joy Hodge 
Sr. Director and Associate 
General Counsel & Global Data 
Privacy Officer 

Joy.Hodge@arcadiumlithium.com 

Nadia Gallagher Head of Internal Audit and Risk Nadia.Gallagher@arcadiumlithium.com  

Lucila Parodi Legal Director, Operations and 
Expansion, Argentina Lucila.Parodi@arcadiumlithium.com  

Lucy Sun Legal Director and Compliance 
Officer, China Lucy.Sun@arcadiumlithium.com  

Clara Barber Compliance Manager, Compliance 
Officer, Argentina Clara.Barber@arcadiumlithium.com  

Carlos Ochoa Salaber Legal Director, Canada Carlos.Ochoa@arcadiumlithium.com 

Valerie Scarantino Corporate Compliance Manager Valerie.Scarantino@arcadiumlithium.com  

 

mailto:ethics.office@arcadiumlithium.com
mailto:Sara.Ponessa@arcadiumlithium.com
mailto:Joy.Hodge@arcadiumlithium.com
mailto:nadia.gallagher@arcadiumlithium.com
mailto:lucila.parodi@arcadiumlithium.com
mailto:lucy.sun@arcadiumlithium.com
mailto:clara.barber@arcadiumlithium.com
mailto:Carlos.Ochoa@arcadiumlithium.com
mailto:Valerie.Scarantino@arcadiumlithium.com

